910-20 AGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporatio).11-15-94A09:48 ABCVD	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO POST SHOL OF 2204
XX NA BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	" Vol May Page
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That Klamath C	i convey unto Greg Stout & Echo
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assign tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an of	s all of that certain real property with the
Lot 13, Block 7, Arrowhead Village, Klamath Cou	nty, Oregon.
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON I	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated ir Showevery they notual xoonsideration xoonsists of xox includes other axon	terms of dollars, is \$4,300.00
The state of the s	the set of the plural and all grammatical prorations and to individuals.
The state of the second sec	a way we have a second
The state of the second sec	In the second se
The state of the second sec	<pre># We work work work work work work work work</pre>
The state of the second sec	In the second se
 In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singut changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed, the grantor has executed this instrument this is if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY. COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR 30.930. 	<pre>#KX LOPEXALLY SEARCH X LOPEX KEARCH X KARA X NOR X lar includes the plural and all grammatical rporations and to individuals. 9 thday of November, 19.94; d by an officer or other person duly author- , Chairman of the Board , County Commissioner , County Commissioner , County Commissioner</pre>
The state of the second sec	<pre>#KX LOPEXALLY SEARCH X LOPEX KEARCH X KARA X NOR X lar includes the plural and all grammatical rporations and to individuals. 9 thday of November, 19.94; d by an officer or other person duly author- , Chairman of the Board , County Commissioner , County Commissioner , County Commissioner</pre>
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed, the grantor has executed this instrument this is a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OFF COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	<pre># MAX Explosion to the plural and all grammatical rporations and to individuals. 9 thday of November, 1994; d by an officer or other person duly author- , Chairman of the Board , County Commissioner , County Commissioner , County Commissioner , Ss. me on, 19,</pre>
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to configure the grantor has executed this instrument this is a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	IN State of the plural and all grammatical reportions and to individuals. 9thday of
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed, the grantor has executed this instrument this is a composite grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TILLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamat This instrument was acknowledged before a by	<pre>invalues in the plural and all grammatical rporations and to individuals. 9thday of</pre>
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed, the grantor has executed this instrument this is a composited grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OR COUNTY of MILL MATTING THE THIS INSTRUMENT IN SUBSTICTION ACQUIRING ACCOUNTY OF MILL AND LEGULATIONS. STATE OF OR COUNTY of MILL MATTING THE PROPERTY SOLUTION AND LEGULATIONS ACQUIRY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OR COUNTY of MILL MATTING AND AND ADDITIONAL AND ADDITION AND ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITION ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITIO	In the second state of the second s
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed, the grantor has executed this instrument this is if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF A COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamati This instrument was acknowledged before a by	INCLUDES CONTROL SCREEN SECONDER STORES & Second Streen
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed, the grantor has executed this instrument this is a composited grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OR COUNTY of MILL MATTING THE THIS INSTRUMENT IN SUBSTICTION ACQUIRING ACCOUNTY OF MILL AND LEGULATIONS. STATE OF OR COUNTY of MILL MATTING THE PROPERTY SOLUTION AND LEGULATIONS ACQUIRY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OR COUNTY of MILL MATTING AND AND ADDITIONAL AND ADDITION AND ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITION ADDITION AND ADDITION ADDITIO	INCLUDES CONTROL SCREEN SECONDER STORES & Second Streen
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singu- changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to co- In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixe- ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ON COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OR EGGON, County of	INCLUDES CONTRACTOR SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEX SECONDEXT SECO
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construe the grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ON COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	INCLUDE STATE OF OREGON,
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construin the implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construe the signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT, will NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OR REGON, County of	INCLUDE STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of Market State
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuchanges shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construe the grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING COUNTY PLANNING DEFARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	INCLUDE STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, State of the state of the state
Construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuing changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to construing this source of the grantor has executed this instrument this is it a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal affixed to do so by order of its board of directors. THS INSTRUMENT, WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUINING OF APPLICABLE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING OF APPLICABLE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING OR ACCEPTI	INCLUSE SEARCH SECTION STATE OF OREGON, Iar includes the plural and all grammatical rporations and to individuals. 9thday of November 19 94; d by an officer or other person duly author- , Chairman of the Board County Commissioner , November 9 , 19 , A Public Corporation OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A SEATER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 20 1985 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 15thday of November , 19 , 2:48 o'clock A: M., and recorded
Statistics X indicate workth X Repair & Marked Statistics of the Statistic	INCLUDENCIAL SEGRECTION SECTIONS AND ALL SEGRECTIONS AND ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL
Approximation Start Action Start Action <t< th=""><th>INCLUSE State of the sta</th></t<>	INCLUSE State of the sta
Any office Statistics Statistics <td>INCLUSE State of the sta</td>	INCLUSE State of the sta
Approximation Start Action Start Action <t< th=""><td>INCLUDENTIAL SEGREGY SECONDER SECON</td></t<>	INCLUDENTIAL SEGREGY SECONDER SECON
AND TO DETERMINE AND ALL COMPARATION OF A CONSTRUCT OF A CONSTRUC	INCLUDENT CONTROL OF CON
An onstruing this deed and where the context so requires, the singuication of the provisions hereof apply equally to context the provisions hereof apply equally to context the provision hereof apply equally to context the property of the property defined to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCHARED IN INSTRUMENT IN VICATION OF APPLICABLE LAND STRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUINENCE DESCRETANT THIS INSTRUMENT TO VERSON ACQUINENCE DESCRETANT THE PERSON ACQUINENCE DESCRETANT PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERBY APPROPRIATE CITY of the property planning department to so 30.930. OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County of	INCLUDENTIAL SEGREGY SECONDER SECON

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL REA

OREGON HEALTH DIVISION CENTER FOR HEALTH STATISTICS

		STATE OF OREGO	N HEALTH DVISION	۲ ₄ ال	657
	- 227 7	CERTIFICATE	OF DEATH	State File Numt	
ſ	Local File Revealer	Middle	EPOCH	2 July 17,	197h
	EACE White, Negro, American Indian, STA atc. (specify)	ACE-Less builder (reen)	mos. I days how	ra min. Incovert 1	< 1909 📲
		TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	12 185	HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTE If not in either, give street and 7d. Presbyte Ian I	ntercommity_
	7a Klamath 7b.	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY WI	ERIED, NEVER MARRIED,	NAME OF SPOUSE	
where decreased lived. If death occurred in insti- totion, give residence before	SOCIAL SECURITY MURILER	USUAL OCCUPATION (give kind of most of working life, even it roties		At norms	-
a language of the second s	12 5110-26-3967	134. Housewife	CATION . Inside City Limit	STREET AND NUMBER OR R.F.	
	FATHER-NAME first middle last	Annath Isc Alamath	eyr middle last. 194	FORMANT-NAME and resolution	(sband)
	IS Milton - Lindley	16. Ada - N:	VE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (B). (b)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	epproximate interval between onset and death
	PART 1. DEATH WAS CADED \$7: 18. annuediate churt	llen.t.	duling		tros -
	(a) due to, ce es a cons Conditions, if any.	Stalo	Junes (henneis)	months
CAUSE	which gave rise to inserties cauce (a). (b) which gave rise to inserties the under-	년 독일에서 1월 1일 MARY 1일 일상 4일 일이 있었다.			
	PART IL OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS	conditions contributing to death bu	not related to cause given in	(yes or no) in c	ES were findings considered etermining cause of death
571.0	I DATE OF INJUAT	HOUR	NOW INJURY OCCURRED (sense	w nature of injury in part I or pe	rt 11, item 18)
2	(spacity yes or no) (month, day, yes) 20a. 20b.		20d. I (street or R.F.D. No., city of th	man, county, state)	
1	20e. 20f.	209- 	And Lass Saw Him/Her Alles	Did Did Not DEATH OC	CURRED at the place, an the date, and, to the best of my knowl
4	CERTURICATION- month day year PHYSICIAN: I attended the		are manth der your		D M. cause(s) stated.
	accessed from Mar 5 54 21. PHTECCAR AGAINTURE	ip July 17 19	ar gran)	degree or Trile DATE	July 19, 1974
CERTIFIER	In Algement der	. <u>N.D.</u> 270 F		r kown state	zip
		tedical - Dental Bui	Iding Kla	math Falls, Orego	DALL (MO., DET, TER)
		Sternal Hills	and allow a property	Falls, Oregon	244July 22,1974
EURIAL	FUNEEAL OFFICE-SIGNATURE	Mard's Kla		e, Box 217, Alazath	Falls, Ore .97601
1.57	The second second second	mushy	COVIE NEPERATO IL CA-	9 1974 _{27.} J	JL 2 9 1974
104	RESERVED FOR REQUSTRAR'S USE	different d			
≦* 8	24 V32 869				
				antina Antina ≸antina	
RETURN T		an an an an an tha an			
	422 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OF	R 97601 ATTENTI	ON DIANA GRIMM	1	STRATTONING STRATTONICS
CICOLOURIDAND	KLAMATH FALLS, OF I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TH THE VITAL RECORDS UNIT OF	AND CODDECT C	OPY OF THE UNIGHNE	CERTIFICATE ON FILE IN	D STEHL
DE A	8	승규님에 비용하는 것같이 같다.	2	Wase Johnor	
		8 1994		//	O
	DATE ISSUED			EDWARD J. JOHNSON II STATE REGISTRAR	
	Ŧ	and the second se			
	a start and a start of the star		and the second		
Ĵ		ANY ALTERATION OF CHASU			
		ANY ALTERATION OR ERASU			
Ĵ		ANY ALTERATION OF EASU			
Ĵ		ANY ALTERATION OR E-145U			
	OREGON: COUNTY OF KI	LAMATH: SS.			l5th

C Nr. - Alth

08-23-94A09:23 R	PERSONAL PROPERT				
U8-23=94A09.23 R	(This is a lien demand and r	not an arrest wa	arrant)	•	
tate of Oregon, County of	Klamath Warrant Number ss. 94-1238	STATE OF OR County of I	EGOV.OL_/	<u>194</u> Page	35012
ate issuedon 07/15/94	Date due: 08/15/94	Filed for record			
% BRYA 4420 B	N HOMES N RUSSELL & DELANA ARTLETT #20 H FALLS, OR 97603	on this at 9:23 in Vol Evelyn B:		Aug_ A.D., A.M. and dul Lien Page ocket Page unity Clerk	ly recorded
		, 1	Section	-f-hanna	Deputy.
		Fec, none			-
	rce payment of these taxes pursuant				
The description of the person	rce payment of these taxes pursuant al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date	tax roll, the yea	r(s) for which ta	kes are delinquer	nt, the principa lows:
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date	tax roll, the yea of issuance of t	ar(s) for which ta this warrant, and	kes are delinquen costs, are as foll	ows:
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f Descripti	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date on of Personal Property	tax roll, the yea	r(s) for which ta	kes are delinquer	ows:
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date on of Personal Property	tax roll, the yea of issuance of i	this warrant, and	kes are delinquen costs, are as foll Amount Due if Pai	ows: id by Due Date
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f Descripti Code Area Account Number	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date on of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home	tax roll, the yea of issuance of f	Amount of Taxes	kes are delinquen costs, are as foll <u>Amount Due if Pai</u> Interest 9.34	ows: Id by Due Date Total
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f Descripti Code Area Account Number	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date on of Personal Property Kind of Property	tax roll, the yea of issuance of f	tr(s) for which ta this warrant, and Amount of Taxes	kes are delinquen costs, are as foll <u>Amount Due if Pai</u> Interest 9.34	ows: id by Due Date Total 도구 가운
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f Descripti Code Area Account Number	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date on of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home	tax roll, the yea of issuance of f	Amount of Taxes 116.64 Total Taxes and	Amount Due if Pai Interest	ows: Id by Due Date Total 125.96 125.96
The description of the person amount for delinquent taxes f Descripti Code Area Account Number 041 M50606	al property as it appears in the latest or each year plus interest to the date on of Personal Property Kind of Property Mobile Home	tax roll, the yea of issuance of i Tax Year 1993	Arrount of Taxes 116.64 Total Taxes and Service Charges TOTAL Due (to D	Amount Due if Pai Interest	ows: id by Due Date Total 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98 125.98

3. 1 Certi	fied Mail (ORS 311.620)
n di kan Ali ya shi na	
This warran	t has been satisfied in

2. D Publication (ORS 311.615)

1-15-94A09:58 RCVD

	R	ELE	ASE	OF	LI	EN
· · .	÷		12	11	ŝ,	. ,

~~

Date of First Publication 07/15/94

Date Mailed

| 11/10/90 Date d in full, and the lien is fully released WADONS by. Deputy (MUST Do-signed to release lien) Tax Collector After Recording --- Return to County Tax Collector (7-92) COUNTY CLERK

\$

The cost of such service, publication, or postage is

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Eilad (for record at r	equest of	Mountain	Title Company	the	15th	dav
	November	A.D., 19 94	at 9:58	o'clock A. M., and	duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M94</u>	,
		of	Co. Lien Docke	~ ~ /	_ /	-l-	
				Evelyb Siehn By Molla	County Cler	А.	
FEE	\$5.00	Return:	Mountain Title		6	1	